KWC

KWC SHOWERCULTURE

Shower arm

Modell-Linie: SHOWERCULTURE | 26.000.823.000
Showers | Shower arms

KW C-No.

’\m

122522
chromeline, L 125

125554
mattblack, L 125

a7s

112"

125

12"

matt black

125555

brushed steel, L 125

brushed steel

*Shower arm
- with escutcheon

Technical Data

- suitable for all KWC shower heads
* Connecting thread ¥2"

Diameter

75x75

Color code

chromeline

Installationtype

Ceiling mounted

Faucet_typ Shower arm
Measure Lenght L125
material Brass
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